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PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

Take Notice of the Regular Meetings of Council 
for December 2022 being:   

 

December 6, 2022  
 

And  
 

December 20, 2022  
 

Section 4.2.1 of By-law 2021-28 (the 
Procedural By-law) has been amended to 
change Regular Meetings of Council to the 

FIRST and THIRD TUESDAY of each Month 
Except for the month of January each year 

where the Regular Meetings will take place on 
the second and fourth Tuesday in January 

 
Please see attached December 2022  
and 2023 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
 

If you have any questions, require additional information, or would like a copy of the 
notice, please visit or contact the Township Office: 

Ms. Ina Watkinson, Clerk / Administrator at (705) 389-2842 
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COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  
FOR DECEMBER 2022 & 2023 

 
 
 

DECEMBER 2022 
 

Tuesday December 6, 2022 Tuesday December 20, 2022 
 

 
2023 

 
Tuesday January 10, 2023  Tuesday July 4, 2023  
Tuesday January 24, 2023  Tuesday July 18, 2023 
Tuesday February 7, 2023  Tuesday August 1, 2023 
Tuesday February 21, 2023 Tuesday August 15, 2023 
Tuesday March 7, 2023  Tuesday September 5, 2023 
Tuesday March 21, 2023  Tuesday September 19, 2023 
Tuesday April 4, 2023   Tuesday October 3, 2023 
Tuesday April 18, 2023  Tuesday October 17, 2023 
Tuesday May 2, 2023   Tuesday November 7, 2023 
Tuesday May 16, 2023  Tuesday November 21, 2023 
Tuesday June 6, 2023  Tuesday December 5, 2023 

  Tuesday June 20, 2023  Tuesday December 19, 2023 
 
 
 


